SailNo | Club
750 VSS
927 VSS
1069 | StSS
245 VSS
234 SFSS
182 VSS
150 LSK
186 BooSS
352 VSS
172 VSS

Results are final as of 17:19 on May 26, 2024

GP2 Zoom$8

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Johanna
Stenmark

Matilda Nilsson
Mira Bensryd
Oliver Kaaling

Alexandra
Moller

Zora Jarai
Aylin Rosengren

Victor Ericson

William Walther

Gabiriella Ek
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